
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= NEW
SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199501120000
10951

01/12/1995
01:30:55

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CONTORNO,
MICHAEL A

18 113 Lot#:310
Book:18
Pg:113

199501130000
11521

01/13/1995
09:42:42

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KENNEDY,
ROGER C

199501130000
11531

01/13/1995
09:44:17

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BLAKE,
FREDERIC L

199402230000
59051

199502060000
32361

02/06/1995
10:08:11

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199411300003
52271

199502170000
43601

02/17/1995
12:31:07

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199405190001
61841

199505050001
17361

05/05/1995
10:05:11

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199410240003
18611

199505050001
17391

05/05/1995
10:16:13

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199410240003
18611

199509060002
46381

09/06/1995
02:00:25

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199502240000
48471

199509220002
65001

09/22/1995
08:56:54

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MURPHY,
FREDERICK

199501260000
21861

01/26/1995
10:50:49

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199501260000
21851

199501270000
22461

01/27/1995
09:18:06

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199406270002
02221

199502060000
32201

02/06/1995
09:15:37

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199406140001
90031

199503080000
60131

03/08/1995
11:45:16

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199408080002
46781

199503230000
74841

03/23/1995
10:17:59

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401070000
06611

199503230000
74851

03/23/1995
10:18:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199312100003
95931

199504120000
94691

04/12/1995
10:58:12

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

APPLETON
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 27 199504120000
94681

Lot#:41 Book:9
Pg:27
Desc:1995-
09468

199504140000
97161

04/14/1995
12:39:40

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
BOBBY JOE

199402100000
46531

199505150001
26571

05/15/1995
11:56:55

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199404040001
09381


