Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= NE SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK;										= NEW	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501120000 10951	01/12/1995 01:30:55	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONTORNO, MICHAEL A			18	113		Lot#:310 Book:18 Pg:113
199501130000 11521	01/13/1995 09:42:42	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KENNEDY, ROGER C						
199501130000 11531	01/13/1995 09:44:17	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAKE, FREDERIC L					199402230000 59051	
199502060000 32361	02/06/1995 10:08:11	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199411300003 52271	
199502170000 43601	02/17/1995 12:31:07	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199405190001 61841	
199505050001 17361	05/05/1995 10:05:11	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199410240003 18611	
199505050001 17391	05/05/1995 10:16:13	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199410240003 18611	
199509060002 46381	09/06/1995 02:00:25	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199502240000 48471	
199509220002 65001	09/22/1995 08:56:54	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MURPHY, FREDERICK						
199501260000 21861	01/26/1995 10:50:49	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199501260000 21851	
199501270000 22461	01/27/1995 09:18:06	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199406270002 02221	
199502060000 32201	02/06/1995 09:15:37	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199406140001 90031	
199503080000 60131	03/08/1995 11:45:16	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199408080002 46781	
199503230000 74841	03/23/1995 10:17:59	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE CORP					199401070000 06611	
199503230000 74851	03/23/1995 10:18:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199312100003 95931	
199504120000 94691	04/12/1995 10:58:12	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	APPLETON MORTGAGE CORP			9	27	199504120000 94681	Lot#:41 Book:9 Pg:27 Desc:1995- 09468
199504140000 97161	04/14/1995 12:39:40	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, BOBBY JOE					199402100000 46531	
199505150001 26571	05/15/1995 11:56:55	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199404040001 09381	